Race Date
September 15, 2019

Overall
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Name
Dana Riederer
Julie Riederer
Carson Turner
Dean O'Bryan
Joe Jorgensen
Christy Williams
Calum Rogers
Ron Michaelson
Bob Colville
Nathan McMullen

Brennan Monohan
Michael Frankhauser

Nolan Hamilton
Finley Tyrrell
Ryan Jaeger
Jack Lee

David Wong
Gavin Driscoll
Molly Eskra
Andy Sherman
Sarah Crowe
Dale Brown

lan Polonowski
Ethan Meuer
Steve Polonowski

Jordyn Hoffenberg

Caroline Fuller
Chad Fuller
Collin Maynard
Natalie Felix
Declan Driscoll
Colin O'Brien
Miles Bryck
Mike Budde
Nikole Callahan
Nolan Callahan
Lindsey Paulus
Brian Flood
Kathleen Dill
Will Potter
Sarah Mshar
Emily Kallemeyn
Brian Potter
Dan Pigman
Robert Langele
Matthew Papa
Jim Papa

City

La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
Countryside IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2019 D105 Dash
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
464 37
463 38
477 13
446 13
405 44
483 38
466 15
436 47
365 38
431 11
438 9
386 13
397 10
788 11
404 40
420 10
487 42
376 12
380 11
471 11
371 13
348 41
454 13
494 12
455 46
401 12
389 13
388 45
427 34
382 34
377 9
444 14
351 11
355 35
358 39
357 10
450 44
385 44
374 44
458 9
492 13
408 46
459 41
493 52
416 40
491 11
449 50
1
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Open
Open
13-14
13-14
40-49
30-39
15-19
40-49
30-39
10-12
1-9
13-14
10-12
10-12
40-49
10-12
40-49
10-12
10-12
10-12
13-14
40-49
13-14
10-12
40-49
10-12
13-14
40-49
30-39
30-39
1-9
13-14
10-12
30-39
30-39
10-12
40-49
40-49
40-49
1-9
13-14
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
10-12
50-59

09/15/2019 10:13:17



Race Date
September 15, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Jarod Garbe
Evariste LeDuc
Colin Baise
Max Boeckmann
Jason Voytas
Dylan Jorgensen
Jenna Lally
Jennifer McNeer
Luke Borling
Nathan Woods
Brian Lawson
Vinay Mullick
Natalie Robinson
Cruz Villarreal
Hunter Schumacher
Eric Boeckmann
Jason Cooper
Grant Hamilton
Molly Flood
Tariq Radi
Ted Peto
Nicolaus Kuchta
Charlie Peto
Isabella Papa
Will Meuer
Michael Buttron
Michelle Meuer
Eleanor Meuer
Alex Cuckovic
Hannah Boeckmann
Kyle Lansford
Kendra Baise
Jonah Borling
Sarah Kinsinger
Audrey Borling
Adam Scott
Matthew Barrette
Adam Barrette
Elizabeth Hamilton
Michelle Papa
Aidan Diaz
Liz Boeckmann
Matt Bailey
Liz McDermott
Adam Lally
Brian Lally
Cece Sanchez

2019 D105 Dash
Overall Finish List

City

La Grange IL
Brookfield 1L
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Arlington Heights IL
lagrange IL
LaGrange IL
Countryside IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Countryside IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Woodridge IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
390 38
419 36
343 9
346 9
482 39
407 11
414 11
432 42
789 8
488 10
418 46
439 41
465 37
481 9
469 9
344 57
370 41
395 43
384 44
461 11
451 11
412 40
452 8
448 9
434 47
356 39
433 39
435 9
372 11
347 8
417 32
342 38
790 8
411 40
782 37
470 39
791 43
783 10
396 41
447 47
373 13
345 47
338 44
430 49
413 9
415 44
792 9
2
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18:
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: 30-39
30-39
1-9

1-9

30-39
10-12
10-12
40-49
1-9

: 10-12
40-49
1 40-49
30-39
1-9

1-9

50-59
40-49
40-49
. 40-49
10-12
10-12
40-49
1-9

1-9

: 40-49
30-39
30-39
1-9

: 10-12
1-9

30-39
30-39
1-9

40-49
30-39
30-39
: 40-49
: 10-12
40-49
40-49
13-14
40-49
40-49
40-49
1-9

40-49
:1-9

09/15/2019 10:13:19



Race Date
September 15, 2019

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Ethan Peto
Taylor Hoffenberg
Kaitlin O'Brien
Leo Cannizzaro
Jax Brown
Nicole Musillami
Bridget Gilmartin
Marika Radi
James Lysaught
Maddie Shishman
Natalie Zirk
Ava Bailey
Marisa Bailey
Lee Ferron
Elena Bailey

Courtney Shishman

Rosemary Murphy
Conor Carolan
Emma Winchester
Robert Winchester
Jack Eskra

Seth Hyland
Gavin Dill

Krista Syrup
Karen Colat

Jane Erickson
Jeffery Hoffenberg
Heidi Neale
Donovan Colville
Ben Sherman

Bob Sherman
Sofia Kettaneh
Lesley Kettaneh
Vivian Comes
Sergio Reimer
Tom Koehl

Shuta Koehl

Charlotte Cannizzaro

Amy McCabe
Sadie McCabe
Griffin Matteucci
Brooke Matteucci
Annika Bryck
Maeve Comes
Avery Jorgensen
Katie Pooler

Bob Pooler

City

La Grange IL
La GRange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Westchester IL
La grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Countryside IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2019 D105 Dash
Overall Finish List

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
453 10 M 16: 10-12

399 9 F 5. 1-9
445 11 F 5: 10-12
360 12 M 17 10-12
3499 9 M 12 1-9
779 33 F 8: 30-39
391 11 F 6: 10-12
460 41 F 12 40-49
781 9 M 13 1-9
475 9 F 6: 1-9
489 32 F 9: 30-39
340 12 F 7: 10-12
339 42 F  13: 40-49
383 49 F  14: 40-49
31 9 F 70 1-9
474 48 F 15 40-49
441 43 F 16 40-49
362 10 M 18 10-12
485 9 F 8 1-9
484 35 M  10: 30-39
381 10 M 19 10-12
402 12 M 20: 10-12
375 12 M 21 10-12
476 38 F  10: 30-39
363 52 F 1: 50-59
3799 9 F :1-9
400 44 M 19 40-49
443 57 F 2: 50-59
366 12 M 22 10-12
472 9 M 14 1-9
473 42 M 20 40-49
410 8 F 10 1-9
409 41 F 17 40-49
368 9 F 11: 1-9
777 10 M 23 10-12
784 54 M 4: 50-59
785 9 M 15 1-9
361 8 F 12 1-9
428 45 F 18 40-49
429 8 F 13 1-9
424 8 M 16 1-9
423 42 F 19 40-49
352 9 F 14 1-9
369 9 F 15: 1-9
406 9 F 16 1-9
456 50 F 3: 50-59
457 50 M 5: 50-59
3
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Race Date
September 15, 2019

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Name
Isabela Gonzalez
Ricardo Gonzalez
Bess Comes
Sophia Murphy
Makaela Reimer
Caroline Cannizzaro
Reese Cassidy
Teresa Langele
Kenneth Williams
Kenneth Williams Jr
Sheila Bryck
Duncan Bryck

City

La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL

La Grange IL
Countryside IL
La Grange IL

Countryside IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2019 D105 Dash
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

393 11
392 43
367 38
442 9
776 12
359 10
793 11
778 66
496 44
497 10
350 46
353 6
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8:
21:
11:
17:

9:
10:
11:

1:
22:
24:
20:
17:

10-12
40-49
30-39
1-9
10-12
10-12
10-12
60-69
40-49
10-12
40-49
1-9

Time
48:53.8
48:53.9
49:32.1
49:37.5
50:08.1
50:16.6
50:17.8
54:53.0
59:08.2
59:09.4

1:02:55.7
1:03:17.2

09/15/2019 10:13:21



